

MFG. OF: ALL KIND OF CLOSE DIE FORGING

Corporate Office (Registered) & Works: Plot No. 1, Survey No. 298 / 30, Rajkot - Gondal National Highway, Village: Shapar (Veraval), Tal.: Kotdasangani, Dist.: RAJKOT-360 024. (Gujarat) INDIA Phone: 02827 - 252077, Fax: 02827 - 252208 E-mail: gangaforging@yahoo.co.in, info@gangaforging.com URL: www.gangaforging.com

SUD ISO 9001 Cert. No. 9910010026 AN ISO 9001-2015 Company

[CIN: L28910GJ1988PLC011694]

UNIT-II Works: Survey No. 55/1 P6/P1/P1, Nr. Shree Stamping, Village: Sadak Pipaliya, Tal.: Gondal, Dist.: RAJKOT-360 311. (Guj.) INDIA E-mail: gangaforgingunit2@gmail.com

Ref: GFL/NSE (SME)/Reg 7(3)/September, 2020

22nd October, 2020

To,
The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051

Sub: Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref.: Script Symbol - GANGAFORGE

With reference to the above mentioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby attach the copy of the Compliance Certificate in relation to the Half year ended on 30th September, 2020 issued and signed by our RTA viz. Link Intime India Private Limited and also duly signed by the authorized person of the company.

Kindly take the same into consideration.

For Ganga Forging Limited,

(Hiralal M. Tilva)

Chairman & Managing Director

[DIN: 00022539]



MFG. OF: ALL KIND OF CLOSE DIE FORGING

Corporate Office (Registered) & Works: Plot No. 1, Survey No. 298 / 30, Rajkot - Gondal National Highway, Village: Shapar (Veraval), Tal.: Kotdasangani, Dist.: RAJKOT-360 024. (Gujarat) INDIA Phone: 02827 - 252077, Fax: 02827 - 252208 E-mail: gangaforging@yahoo.co.in, info@gangaforging.com URL: www.gangaforging.com



[CIN: L28910GJ1988PLC011694]

UNIT-II Works: Survey No. 55/1 P6/P1/P1, Nr. Shree Stamping, Village: Sadak Pipaliya, Tal.: Gondal, Dist.: RAJKOT-360 311. (Guj.) INDIA E-mail: gangaforgingunit2@gmail.com

Ref: GFL/NSE/REg 7(3)/ September 202022nd October, 2020

To,
The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
BandraKurla Complex,
Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015

Ref. Scrip Symbol: GANGAFORGE

Dear Sir,

The Company had appointed Link Intime India Private Limited, having Registration Number INR000004058 as Registrar and Share Transfer Agent for handling Share transfers and allied matters.

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015, we hereby confirm that activities in relation to Share transfer facility are maintained by the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e Link Intime India Private Limited, which is a SEBI Approved Category-I, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, registered with Securities and Exchange Board of India

For, Ganga Forging Limitedfor, Link Intime India Private Limited

(Hiralal M. Tilva) Authorized Person

Chairman & Managing Director Link Intime India Private Limited

[DIN: 00022539]